Madison Electric AC Tach Generators are induction-
type, permanent-magnet generators with only one
moving part; a stainless steel shaft assembly with
precision, permanently lubricated shielded ball bear-
ings for long, trouble-free service.
Madison AC Tachometer Generators are available
in a variety of mounting and output configurations.
Standard voltage outputs range from 1.5VAC to

Voltage: 1.39 to 90 VAC @ 1000 RPM
2.5 to 162 VAC @ 1800 RPM
How to Order
1. Mounting Types – Dimensions for the mounting types can be found on the preceeding page.
B Base mount
F Flange mount
S Shaft mount
X SAE takeoff mount
W Weather-proof mount
E Explosion proof
2. Connection
T Terminal screws
F Amphenol connector
C Terminal cover with 1/2“ conduit connector
3. Form Number – This number specifies the voltage output of the AC Tachometer Generator.
Select a form number from the above chart or specify the voltage at 1000
RPM.
Ordering — Complete the following number for your AC Tachometer Genertator
(3) Form # or voltage
(2) Connection
(1) Mounting type
AR - -
#mroF 91 81 71 41 61 51 62 316 52 SS52 SS326
egatloVtuptuO
MPR0001@CA
93.1 87.2 65.5 98.8 01.11 07.61 02.22 00.03 04.33 00.05 00.09
egatloVtuptuO
MPR0081@CA
05.2 00.5 00.01 00.61 00.02 00.03 00.04 00.45 00.06 00.09 00.261
Example Part Number: ARB-F-613